
Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

9/24/2005

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                      Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 
Time

Saturday, September 24, 2005 3:56:37 PM Page 1 of 1

Mid Valley Drifter OV 19.26 19.13 19.89 31.25 20.84 110.371
Transit Man OV 21.19 23.80 23.42 30.06 23.56 122.032
Will Shootem OV 32.29 30.18 36.62 40.51 34.66 174.263
Mountain Rider OV 38.02 31.70 33.94 40.55 31.57 175.784
Buckshot Pete OV 33.24 33.80 36.97 41.28 33.79 179.085
Tex Dover 49 31.47 30.29 33.41 38.80 45.52 179.496
Buckshot Shell-E TL 35.23 38.34 36.09 43.22 36.21 189.097
Crotchity Old Grouch GF 28.85 34.88 32.57 43.46 53.77 193.538
Doc Mosher S 41.00 37.36 42.82 42.63 42.83 206.649
Barrelhouse Bob S 35.17 33.53 50.34 45.13 45.57 209.7410
Grizzly Wulff SD 40.16 42.99 41.16 53.65 43.17 221.1311
Ruby Jim T 36.24 47.26 38.42 55.18 61.62 238.7212
Buxton Lookout CC 42.02 44.23 48.64 51.99 53.56 240.4413
Brazos Bucky Smith S 51.57 43.87 54.42 58.29 51.81 259.9614
Kalapooia Kid SD 50.40 48.00 56.77 62.30 53.53 271.0015
Gaelic Gal LS 48.66 54.48 65.28 73.66 50.43 292.5116
Barry L. Plotz T 64.65 63.34 62.69 58.96 52.27 301.9117
Boothill  Bruce 49 81.25 49.55 66.67 87.44 50.92 335.8318
Rogue Scout T 65.63 46.39 76.28 89.90 58.60 336.8019
Inside Streight FC 69.05 61.79 70.28 80.38 66.51 348.0120
Sunset Glory L49 79.18 63.98 65.87 71.81 74.02 354.8621
Old Ranger ES 109.13 69.44 50.66 70.04 75.76 375.0322
Iron Eyes D 88.17 53.85 76.40 96.21 80.44 395.0723
Ozark Rose LD 80.07 73.88 87.13 91.87 95.50 428.4524
Frenchie 49 117.30 93.37 87.06 102.39 88.00 488.1225
Carin' Heart L49 137.08 147.83 123.53 150.19 146.11 704.7426
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

9/24/2005

Alias Category
Final 

Saturday, September 24, 2005 3:57:39 PM

Time 
Stage 1

Time 
Stage 2

Time 
Stage 3

Time 
Stage 4

Time 
Stage 5
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Mid Valley Drifter

19.26 19.13 19.89 31.25 20.84 110.37

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Top 5 Overall

Transit Man

21.19 23.80 23.42 30.06 23.56 122.03

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Top 5 Overall

Will Shootem

32.29 30.18 36.62 40.51 34.66 174.26

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Top 5 Overall

Mountain Rider

38.02 31.70 33.94 40.55 31.57 175.78

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Top 5 Overall

Buckshot Pete

33.24 33.80 36.97 41.28 33.79 179.08

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Top 5 Overall

Tex Dover

31.47 30.29 33.41 38.80 45.52 179.49

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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49'er Class

Buckshot Shell-E

35.23 38.34 36.09 43.22 36.21 189.09

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.2143.2236.0938.3435.23
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Top Lady

Crotchity Old Grouch

28.85 34.88 32.57 43.46 53.77 193.53

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

43.7733.4632.5734.8828.85
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Gunfighter

Doc Mosher

41.00 37.36 42.82 42.63 42.83 206.64

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

42.8342.6342.8237.3641.00
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Mens Senior

Barrelhouse Bob

35.17 33.53 50.34 45.13 45.57 209.74

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Mens Senior
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

9/24/2005
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Final 

Saturday, September 24, 2005 3:57:39 PM

Time 
Stage 1

Time 
Stage 2

Time 
Stage 3

Time 
Stage 4

Time 
Stage 5
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Grizzly Wulff

40.16 42.99 41.16 53.65 43.17 221.13

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Mens Senior Duelist

Ruby Jim

36.24 47.26 38.42 55.18 61.62 238.72

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Mens Traditional

Buxton Lookout

42.02 44.23 48.64 51.99 53.56 240.44

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Classic Cowboy

Brazos Bucky Smith

51.57 43.87 54.42 58.29 51.81 259.96

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.8158.2954.4243.8751.57
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Mens Senior

Kalapooia Kid

50.40 48.00 56.77 62.30 53.53 271.00

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Mens Senior Duelist

Gaelic Gal

48.66 54.48 65.28 73.66 50.43 292.51

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Ladies Senior

Barry L. Plotz

64.65 63.34 62.69 58.96 52.27 301.91

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

52.2758.9657.6953.3459.65
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Mens Traditional

Boothill  Bruce

81.25 49.55 66.67 87.44 50.92 335.83

Misses: 6
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

50.9262.4456.6749.5551.25
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49'er Class

Rogue Scout

65.63 46.39 76.28 89.90 58.60 336.80

Misses: 0
Penalties: 1
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Mens Traditional

Inside Streight

69.05 61.79 70.28 80.38 66.51 348.01

Misses: 3
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Frontier Cartridge
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

9/24/2005

Alias Category
Final 

Saturday, September 24, 2005 3:57:39 PM

Time 
Stage 1

Time 
Stage 2

Time 
Stage 3

Time 
Stage 4

Time 
Stage 5
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunset Glory

79.18 63.98 65.87 71.81 74.02 354.86

Misses: 3
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

69.0271.8155.8763.9864.18
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Ladies 49'er

Old Ranger

109.13 69.44 50.66 70.04 75.76 375.03

Misses: 10
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

75.7670.0450.6669.4459.13
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Elder Statesman

Iron Eyes

88.17 53.85 76.40 96.21 80.44 395.07

Misses: 2
Penalties: 1
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

60.4476.2171.4053.8568.17
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Duelist

Ozark Rose

80.07 73.88 87.13 91.87 95.50 428.45

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

65.5066.8772.1358.8870.07
10=

= 0
3
0

0

15=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

5
0

25=
= 0

6
0

30=
= 0

333.45
95
0
0

Ladies Duelist

Frenchie

117.30 93.37 87.06 102.39 88.00 488.12

Misses: 6
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

88.0097.3982.0673.3787.30
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49'er Class

Carin' Heart

137.08 147.83 123.53 150.19 146.11 704.74

Misses: 3
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

131.11130.19113.53127.83122.08
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Ladies 49'er

39Misses: 16 28 33
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

25
Penalties: 2 1 0 2 1

48.51 47.20 49.13 56.39 51.37Average Stage Time:
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Saturday, September 24, 2005 3:42:49 PM Shoot Date: 9/24/2005

Stage Number: 1Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 19.26
Transit Man2 21.19
Crotchity Old Grouch3 28.85
Tex Dover4 31.47
Will Shootem5 32.29
Buckshot Pete6 33.24
Barrelhouse Bob7 35.17
Buckshot Shell-E8 35.23
Ruby Jim9 36.24
Mountain Rider10 38.02

Stage Number: 2Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 19.13
Transit Man2 23.80
Will Shootem3 30.18
Tex Dover4 30.29
Mountain Rider5 31.70
Barrelhouse Bob6 33.53
Buckshot Pete7 33.80
Crotchity Old Grouch8 34.88
Doc Mosher9 37.36
Buckshot Shell-E10 38.34

Stage Number: 3Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 19.89
Transit Man2 23.42
Crotchity Old Grouch3 32.57
Tex Dover4 33.41
Mountain Rider5 33.94
Buckshot Shell-E6 36.09
Will Shootem7 36.62
Buckshot Pete8 36.97
Ruby Jim9 38.42
Grizzly Wulff10 41.16

Stage Number: 4Stage Place
Transit Man1 30.06
Mid Valley Drifter2 31.25
Tex Dover3 38.80
Will Shootem4 40.51
Mountain Rider5 40.55
Buckshot Pete6 41.28
Doc Mosher7 42.63
Buckshot Shell-E8 43.22
Crotchity Old Grouch9 43.46
Barrelhouse Bob10 45.13



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Saturday, September 24, 2005 3:42:49 PM Shoot Date: 9/24/2005

Stage Number: 5Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 20.84
Transit Man2 23.56
Mountain Rider3 31.57
Buckshot Pete4 33.79
Will Shootem5 34.66
Buckshot Shell-E6 36.21
Doc Mosher7 42.83
Grizzly Wulff8 43.17
Tex Dover9 45.52
Barrelhouse Bob10 45.57



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

9/24/2005

Match Final

Saturday, September 24, 2005 3:57:11 PM Page 1 of 1

Category: 49'er Class
Tex Dover 31.47 30.29 33.41 38.80 45.52 179.4961
Boothill  Bruce 81.25 49.55 66.67 87.44 50.92 335.83182
Frenchie 117.30 93.37 87.06 102.39 88.00 488.12253

Category: Classic Cowboy
Buxton Lookout 42.02 44.23 48.64 51.99 53.56 240.44131

Category: Duelist
Iron Eyes 88.17 53.85 76.40 96.21 80.44 395.07231

Category: Elder Statesman
Old Ranger 109.13 69.44 50.66 70.04 75.76 375.03221

Category: Frontier Cartridge
Inside Streight 69.05 61.79 70.28 80.38 66.51 348.01201

Category: Gunfighter
Crotchity Old Grouch 28.85 34.88 32.57 43.46 53.77 193.5381

Category: Ladies 49'er
Sunset Glory 79.18 63.98 65.87 71.81 74.02 354.86211
Carin' Heart 137.08 147.83 123.53 150.19 146.11 704.74262

Category: Ladies Duelist
Ozark Rose 80.07 73.88 87.13 91.87 95.50 428.45241

Category: Ladies Senior
Gaelic Gal 48.66 54.48 65.28 73.66 50.43 292.51161

Category: Top 5 Overall
Mid Valley Drifter 19.26 19.13 19.89 31.25 20.84 110.3711
Transit Man 21.19 23.80 23.42 30.06 23.56 122.0322
Will Shootem 32.29 30.18 36.62 40.51 34.66 174.2633
Mountain Rider 38.02 31.70 33.94 40.55 31.57 175.7844
Buckshot Pete 33.24 33.80 36.97 41.28 33.79 179.0855

Category: Mens Senior
Doc Mosher 41.00 37.36 42.82 42.63 42.83 206.6491
Barrelhouse Bob 35.17 33.53 50.34 45.13 45.57 209.74102
Brazos Bucky Smith 51.57 43.87 54.42 58.29 51.81 259.96143

Category: Mens Senior Duelist
Grizzly Wulff 40.16 42.99 41.16 53.65 43.17 221.13111
Kalapooia Kid 50.40 48.00 56.77 62.30 53.53 271.00152

Category: Mens Traditional
Ruby Jim 36.24 47.26 38.42 55.18 61.62 238.72121
Barry L. Plotz 64.65 63.34 62.69 58.96 52.27 301.91172
Rogue Scout 65.63 46.39 76.28 89.90 58.60 336.80193

Category: Top Lady
Buckshot Shell-E 35.23 38.34 36.09 43.22 36.21 189.0971
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Saturday, September 24 3:43:34 PM Shoot date: 9/24/2005

Brazos Bucky Smith

Buckshot Pete

Buckshot Shell-E

Doc Mosher

Tex Dover

5Total clean shooters:


